
17-05-04 17:13:40 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 011 K-1 1000m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 9:16:02.56
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 4 4:10.941 4:10.941 14.35

2 5 4:12.387 1.446 14.26

3 6 4:12.661 0.274 14.25

4 1 4:17.127 4.466 14.00

5 2 4:17.654 0.527 13.97

6 3 4:18.661 1.007 13.92

7 7 4:18.774 0.113 13.91

8 9 4:20.187 1.413 13.84

9 8 4:25.247 5.060 13.57


